Project Summary: Folly Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 1,314 L.F. of drainage system. Shinn cut 940 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Constructed 415 L.F. of outfall
ditch and workshelf. Reconstructed 306 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Installed (2) bleeder pipes, (3) access pipes, rip rap and

hydroseeded for erosion control.

2012-003 / Folly Road Outfall

APINS / Access pipe - installed
AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

LM / Loading Materials

ODCON / Outfall ditch - constructed
ODGRB / Outfall ditch - grubbed
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed
WSSHN / Workshelf - Shinn cut
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-003 / Folly Road Outfall

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

56.0
1.0
99.5
14.0
0.5
73.0
64.0
29.0
88.0
0.0
425.0

425.0

Labor
Cost

$1,249.70
$20.48
$2,204.71
$321.50
$10.71
$1,682.21
$1,490.62
$671.15
$2,056.73
$0.00
$9,707.81

$9,707.81

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$416.15 $1,212.04
$0.00 $0.00
$1,297.32 $4,143.85
$49.30 $262.82
$2.19 $2.95
$621.61 $228.86
$718.12 $293.83
$338.71 $171.64
$866.28 $613.95
$0.00 $0.00
$4,309.67 $6,929.93
$4,309.67 $6,929.93

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,244.08
$6,244.08

$6,244.08

Completion: Jan-12

After

Total Cost

$2,877.89
$20.48
$7,645.88
$633.62
$15.85
$2,532.68
$2,502.57
$1,181.50
$3,536.96
$6,244.08
$27,191.49

$27,191.49



Project: Folly
Road Map 1

Installed (1) bleeder pipe

_ Activity: Drainage
and (1) access pipe.

Improvement

Project #:
2012-003

Township: St.
Helena Island

Constructed 415 LF of ?:rmglr?/tzc(j):lz
Reconstructed 306 outfall ditch and workshelf.
, LF of outfall ditch
V4 and workshelf. Legend

Installed (1) bleeder pipe Drainage Type

and (1) access pipe. — RiVET
Stream
Cleaned out 593 LF outfall
of outfall ditch.
\\\, Lateral

==—mcwm | gteral Pipe
Installed (1)

access pipes. Roadside

===m=m Roadside Pipe
—m—== Crossline
—www D/W

—mmm Access

=m=m=m Piped

Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 25 50 100 150 200 1Linch = 104 feet Date Print: 7/19/12
N e eet B File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Folly Rd 12-003 Mapl




Project: Folly

Road Map 2
Activity: Drainage
Mantenance
Shinn cut 290 LF
of outfall ditch and Project #:
workshelf. 2012-003
Township: St.

Helena Island

Completed:
January 2012

Shinn cut 650 LF
of outfall ditch and
workshelf.

Legend
Drainage Type
e Rjver
— Stream

Outfall

Lateral
==cm=m | gteral Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe
Crossline
D/W
Access

Piped

SERRE

Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 25 50 100 150 200 1inch = 104 feet Date Print: 7/19/12
O e Feet B File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Folly Rd 12-003 Map2




	Sheet1

