

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Folly Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,314 L.F. of drainage system. Shinn cut 940 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Constructed 415 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Reconstructed 306 L.F. of outfall ditch and workshelf. Installed (2) bleeder pipes, (3) access pipes, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2012-003 / Folly Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	T . 1 C
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
APINS / Access pipe - installed	56.0	\$1,249.70	\$416.15	\$1,212.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,877.89
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
HAUL / Hauling	99.5	\$2,204.71	\$1,297.32	\$4,143.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,645.88
HYDR / Hydroseeding	14.0	\$321.50	\$49.30	\$262.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$633.62
LM / Loading Materials	0.5	\$10.71	\$2.19	\$2.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.85
ODCON / Outfall ditch - constructed	73.0	\$1,682.21	\$621.61	\$228.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,532.68
ODGRB / Outfall ditch - grubbed	64.0	\$1,490.62	\$718.12	\$293.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,502.57
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed	29.0	\$671.15	\$338.71	\$171.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,181.50
WSSHN / Workshelf - Shinn cut	88.0	\$2,056.73	\$866.28	\$613.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,536.96
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,244.08	\$6,244.08
2012-003 / Folly Road Outfall	425.0	\$9,707.81	\$4,309.67	\$6,929.93	\$0.00	\$6,244.08	\$27,191.49
Sub Total							
Grand Total	425.0	\$9,707.81	\$4,309.67	\$6,929.93	\$0.00	\$6,244.08	\$27,191.49



Before







Completion: Jan-12



